

GR 520/22

CIS no: 311/2023

11/1/24

The sole accused person is absent by petition.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Case is adjourned.

P.O. is on leave.

To 27/03/24 for appearance.

D/c by me:

A.C.J.M.-2 (I/C)