

GR 520/22
CIS no: 311/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

30-08-2025

Today is fixed for plea.
The sole accused person on c/b is absent without steps..
Plea is not done today.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 17-11-2025 for plea.

D/c by me:

Sd/ D. Ganguly
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court Raghunathpur